
Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 24-2014 Exterminating/Pest Control 
Management Systems 
 

            
TOTAL 
BIDS DATE  

BA # BA TITLE         RECEIVED OPENED 

24 
2014 Road Resurfacing 
Project         4 06/04/14 

    
 

  
 

      

1st Tri-County Termite 2nd Pest-A-Side Exterminating 3rd E&G Exterminators     

  189 Delaware Ave. 
 

56 Sanitarium Road 
 

122 North Broadway     

  Carneys Point, NJ 
 

Bridgeton, NJ 
 

South Amboy, NJ     

  856-299-6531 
 

1-800-374-2847 
 

732-721-6368     

    
 

  
  

    

  $64,009.00 
 

$64,293.00 
 

$77,469.00     

 
 


