Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 24-2014 Exterminating/Pest Control Management Systems

						TOTAL BIDS	DATE
BA#	BA TITLE					RECEIVED	OPENED
	2014 Road Resurfacing		77				
24	Project	•				4	06/04/14
1st	Tri-County Termite 189 Delaware Ave. Carneys Point, NJ 856-299-6531	2nd	Pest-A-Side Exterminating 56 Sanitarium Road Bridgeton, NJ 1-800-374-2847	3rd	E&G Exterminators 122 North Broadway South Amboy, NJ 732-721-6368		
	\$64,009.00		\$64,293.00		\$77,469.00		